
A- rækken 6/1 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 1 Ø-V 93 2

2 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 3 Ø-V 78 6

3 Jens Lundberg - Preben Gasque 2 Ø-V 92 4

4 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 4 N-S 94 1

5 Anny Christensen -Anders Christensen 4 Ø-V 77 7

6 Else Pedersen - Lis Boesen 2 N-S 79 5

7 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 3 N-S 66 8

8 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 1 N-S 93 2

Torsdags Bridge

B- rækken 6/1 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Hanne Pahle - Arne Larsen 1 Ø-V 106 1

2 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 3 Ø-V 82 7

3 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 2 Ø-V 89 3

4  Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 4 N-S 90 2

5 Agnethe Jensen - Tyge Heilsbye 4 Ø-V 83 5

6 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 2 N-S 89 3

7 Lis Buchwaldt - Grethe Birk 3 N-S 83 5

8 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 1 N-S 50 8

Torsdags Bridge

sidst opdateret 16.1.2005

Torsdags Bridge Side 1 af 12

oprettet til pdf-arkiv den 16.04.2014



A- rækken 13/01 - 2005

nr. par i 

1 Jens Lundberg - Elise Lundberg 99

2 Herluf Petersen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 90

3 Oluf Jensen - Birthe Simonsen 89

4 Hanne Pahle - Flemming Larsen 86

5 Harry Hansen - Arne Larsen 80

6 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 79

7 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 77

8 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 72

Torsdags klubben 672

B- rækken 13/01 - 2005

nr. par i 

1 Lis Boesen - Jørgen Boesen 105

2 Agnethe Jensen - Tyge Heilsbye 95

3 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 89

4 Ragnhild Drewsen - Henrik Jensen 89

5 Tove Nedergaard - Per Thoft 85

6 Anny Christensen - Anders Christensen 83

7 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 63

8 Lis Buchwaldt og Grethe Birk 63
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A- rækken 20/1 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Hanne Pahle - Birgit Daugaard 1 Ø-V 192 87 5

2 Preben Gasque - Jens Lundberg 3 Ø-V 191 80 6

3 Else Pedersen - Lis Boesen 2 Ø-V 184 89 3

4 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 4 N-S 183 92 1

5 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 4 Ø-V 179 88 4

6 Agnethe Jensen - Tyge Heilsbye 2 N-S 178 90 2

7 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 3 N-S 172 73 7

8 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 1 N-S 171 73 7

Torsdags Bridge 672

B- rækken 20/1 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Asger Rasmussen - Alice Jensen 1 Ø-V 169 95 3

2 Arne Larsen - Tove Kallenbach 3 Ø-V 166 86 5

3 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 2 Ø-V 165 75 7

4 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 4 N-S 163 89 4

5 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 4 Ø-V 160 97 1

6 Anne Lis Madsen - Birthe Simonsen 2 N-S 150 96 2

7 Lis Buchwaldt - Grethe Birk 3 N-S 146 58 8

8 Ragnhild Drewsen - Sonja Olgård 1 N-S 113 76 6
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A- rækken 27/1 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Hanne Pahle - Birgit Daugaard 1 Ø-V 279 87 3

2 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 3 Ø-V 275 107 1

3 Else Pedersen - Lis Boesen 2 Ø-V 273 79 6

4 Preben Gasque - Jens Lundberg 4 N-S 271 90 2

5 Agnethe Jensen - Tyge Heilsbye 4 Ø-V 268 80 5

6 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 2 N-S 267 85 4

7 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 3 N-S 264 72 7

8 Anne Christensen-Anders Christensen 1 N-S 257 72 7

Torsdags Bridge 672

B- rækken 27/1 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 1 Ø-V 252 107 1

2 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 3 Ø-V 252 94 2

3 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 2 Ø-V 246 80 5

4 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 4 N-S 245 75 7

5 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 4 Ø-V 244 78 6

6 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 2 N-S 240 81 4

7 Lis Buchwaldt - Grethe Birk 3 N-S 204 73 8

8 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 1 N-S 201 84 3
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A- rækken 3/2 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 1 Ø-V 382 74 6 456 2

2 Hanne Pahle - Flemming Larsen 3 Ø-V 366 87 3 453 3

3 Preben Gasque - Jens Lundberg 2 Ø-V 361 103 1 464 1

4 Anne-Grethe Jensen-Tove Kallenbach 4 N-S 359 74 6 433 7

5 Else Pedersen - Lis Boesen 4 Ø-V 352 86 4 438 4

6 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 2 N-S 352 84 5 436 5

7 Agnethe Jensen - Tyge Heilsbye 3 N-S 348 74 6 422 8

8 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 1 N-S 346 90 2 436 5

Torsdags bridge 672

B- rækken 3/2 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 1 Ø-V 336 88 3 424 2

2 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 3 Ø-V 329 83 4 412 3

3 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 2 Ø-V 326 80 6 406 5

4 Poul Juul Jensen - Annemarie Grandjean 4 N-S 322 82 5 404 6

5 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 4 Ø-V 321 112 1 433 1

6 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 2 N-S 320 89 2 409 4

7 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 3 N-S 285 75 7 360 7

8 Lis Buchwaldt - Grethe Birk 1 N-S 277 63 8 340 8
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A- rækken 10/2 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.
1 Elise Lundberg - Jens Lundberg 1 Ø-V 464 78 7 542 2

2 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 3 Ø-V 456 81 5 537 3

3 Hanne Pahle - Birgitte Daugaard 2 Ø-V 453 95 2 548 1

4 Else Pedersen - Åge Schwartz 4 N-S 438 80 6 518 7

5 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 4 Ø-V 436 89 4 525 6

6 Helge Nielsen - Per Thoft 2 N-S 436 60 8 496 8

7 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 3 N-S 433 96 1 529 4

8 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 1 N-S 433 93 3 526 5

Torsdags bridge 672

B- rækken 10/2 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.
1 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 1 Ø-V 424 78 6 502 3

2 Agnethe Jensen - Tyge Heilsbye 3 Ø-V 422 81 5 503 2

3 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 2 Ø-V 412 110 1 522 1

4 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 4 N-S 409 82 4 491 5

5 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 4 Ø-V 406 86 3 492 4

6 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 2 N-S 404 87 2 491 5

7 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 3 N-S 360 75 7 435 7

8 Lis Buchwaldt - Grethe Birk 1 N-S 340 73 8 413 8
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A- rækken 24/2 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Hanne Pahle - Birgitte Daugaard 1 Ø-V 548 84 3 632 2

2 Elise Lundberg - Jens Lundberg 3 Ø-V 542 80 6 622 3

3 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 2 Ø-V 537 84 3 621 4

4 Anne-Grethe Jensen-Tove Kallenbach 4 N-S 529 69 7 598 7

5 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 4 Ø-V 526 63 8 589 8

6 Erik Madsen - Birte Simonsen 2 N-S 525 96 2 621 4

7 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 3 N-S 522 81 5 603 6

8 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 1 N-S 518 115 1 633 1

Torsdags bridge 672

B- rækken 24/2 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Sonja Ølgaard - Tyge Heilsbye 1 Ø-V 503 86 5 589 2

2 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 3 Ø-V 502 87 4 589 2

3 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 2 Ø-V 496 103 1 599 1

4 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 4 N-S 492 92 2 584 4

5 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 4 Ø-V 491 75 6 566 6

6 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 2 N-S 491 92 2 583 5

7 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 3 N-S 435 68 8 503 7

8 Lis Buchwaldt - Grethe Birk 1 N-S 413 69 7 482 8
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A- rækken 3/3- 2005. Snevejrsturnering

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Hanne Pahle - Flemming Larsen 1 Ø-V 65 2

2 Elise Lundberg - Jens Lundberg 3 Ø-V 57 4

3 Ina Bro-Jørgensen - Herluf Petersen 2 Ø-V 74 1

4 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 2 N-S 58 3

5 Tove Nedergaard - Per Thoft 3 N-S 55 5

6 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 1 N-S 51 6

Torsdags bridge 360

B- rækken 3/3- 2005. Snevejrsturnering

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 1 Ø-V 71 1

2 Erik Hansen - Tyge Heilsbye 3 Ø-V 47 6

3 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 2 Ø-V 63 3

4 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 2 N-S 67 2

5 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 3 N-S 56 4

6 Lis Buchwaldt - Grethe Birk 1 N-S 56 4

Torsdags bridge 360

sidst opdateret 03.03.2005. 

Torsdags Bridge Side 8 af 12

oprettet til pdf-arkiv den 16.04.2014



A- rækken 10/3- 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 1 Ø-V 633 107 1 740 1

2 Hanne Pahle - Birgitte Daugaard 3 Ø-V 632 80 5 712 3

3 Elise Lundberg - Jens Lundberg 2 Ø-V 622 103 2 725 2

4 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 4 N-S 621 63 8 684 7

5 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 4 Ø-V 621 67 7 688 5

6 Birte Simonsen - Jørgen Simonsen 2 N-S 603 84 4 687 6

7 Tove Nedergaard - Per Thoft 3 N-S 599 90 3 689 4

8 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 1 N-S 598 78 6 676 8

Torsdags bridge 672

B- rækken 10/3- 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 1 Ø-V 589 104 2 693 2

2 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 3 Ø-V 589 70 7 659 5

3 Sonja Ledskov - Tyge Heilsbye 2 Ø-V 589 84 4 673 3

4 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 4 N-S 584 88 3 672 4

5 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 4 Ø-V 583 118 1 701 1

6 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 2 N-S 566 74 6 640 6

7 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 3 N-S 503 56 8 559 8

8 Lis Buchwaldt - Grethe Birk 1 N-S 482 78 5 560 7
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A- rækken 17/3- 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 1 Ø-V 740 100 1 840 1

2 Preben Gasque - Jens Lundberg 3 Ø-V 725 86 4 811 2

3 Hanne Pahle- Flemming Larsen 2 Ø-V 712 89 3 801 3

4 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 4 N-S 701 78 6 779 5

5 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 4 Ø-V 693 81 5 774 6

6 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 2 N-S 689 69 8 758 8

7 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 3 N-S 688 93 2 781 4

8 Anny Christensen-Anders Christensen 1 N-S 687 76 7 763 7

Torsdags bridge 672

B- rækken 17/3 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Erik Madsen - Poul Juul Jensen 1 Ø-V 684 91 3 775 1

2 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 3 Ø-V 676 97 1 773 2

3 Sonja Ledskov - Tyge Heilsbye 2 Ø-V 673 96 2 769 3

4 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 4 N-S 672 72 7 744 4

5 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 4 Ø-V 659 83 5 742 5

6 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 2 N-S 640 76 6 716 6

7 Lis Buchwaldt - Grethe Birk 3 N-S 560 85 4 645 7

8 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 1 N-S 559 72 7 631 8
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A- rækken 31/3- 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 1 Ø-V 840 94 2 934 1

2 Preben Gasque - Jens Lundberg 3 Ø-V 811 84 5 895 2

3 Hanne Pahle- Birte Larsen 2 Ø-V 801 78 6 879 3

4 Herluf Petersen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 4 N-S 781 88 4 869 5

5 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 4 Ø-V 779 62 8 841 8

6 Erik Madsen - Poul Petersen 2 N-S 775 78 6 853 7

7 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 3 N-S 774 98 1 872 4

8 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 1 N-S 773 90 3 863 6

Torsdags bridge 672

B- rækken 31/3 2005 revideret

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Sonja Ledskov - Tyge Heilsbye 1 Ø-V 769 93 4 862 2

2 Anny Christensen - Anders Christense 3 Ø-V 763 102 3 865 1

3 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 2 Ø-V 758 104 1 862 2

4 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 4 N-S 744 79 5 823 4

5 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 4 Ø-V 742 50 8 792 6

6 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 2 N-S 716 103 2 819 5

7 Lis Buchwaldt - Grethe Birk 3 N-S 645 69 7 714 7

8 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 1 N-S 631 72 6 703 8
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A- rækken 07/04- 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Else Pedersen - Arne Larsen 1 Ø-V 934 85 5 1019 1

2 Jens Lundberg - Preben Gasque 3 Ø-V 895 86 3 981 2

3 Hanne Pahle- Birte Larsen 2 Ø-V 879 97 1 976 3

4 Maja Holst - Connie Hannine 4 N-S 872 77 6 949 5

5 Lars Ove Olsen - Ina Bro-Jørgensen 4 Ø-V 869 95 2 964 4

6 Anne-Grethe Jensen - Tove Kallenbach 2 N-S 863 72 8 935 6

7 Erik Madsen - Oluf Jensen 3 N-S 853 74 7 927 7

8 Bende Klausen - Annemarie Grandjean 1 N-S 841 86 3 927 7

Torsdags bridge 672

B- rækken 07/04- 2005

nr. par Start Tidl. i dag nr. i alt nr.

1 Anne Christensen-Anders Christensen 1 Ø-V 865 82 5 947 1

2 Tyge Heilsbye - Sonja Ledskov 3 Ø-V 862 63 8 925 3

3 Tove Nedergård - Per Thoft 2 Ø-V 862 85 4 947 1

4 Anne Lis Madsen - Inge Mortensen 4 N-S 823 75 7 898 5

5 Gyda Foldager - Birgit Walbom 4 Ø-V 819 96 2 915 4

6 Harry Hansen - Alice Jensen 2 N-S 792 98 1 890 6

7 Lis Buchwaldt - Grethe Birk 3 N-S 714 95 3 809 7

8 Elna Johansen - Gunnar Johansen 1 N-S 703 78 6 781 8
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